

Yes! I/we want to share the fruits of God's love in my life to help St. Michael serve our community and bless the generations.

| Name: | |
|---|---|
| I/we estimate that during 2015, I/we will contribute to the ministries of St. Michael by giving to support: | |
| | the Core Ministry of St. Michael |
| | \$ per week, month or year |
| | a Micah's Caring Initiative Ministry: |
| | \$ per week, month or year |
| | the Growing with Faith Fund \$ per week, month or year |
| | the Justice and Mercy Fund |
| | \$ per week, month or year |
| | the Property Maintenance Fund \$ per week, month or year |

Thank you for your generous stewardship of God's gifts to you and for your willingness to share your gifts to help St. Michael plant the sees of God's love in the world.

This estimate of giving may be raised or lowered at any time simply by contacting Doug Smiley (smileydc@vt.edu).

Because of your generosity, the seeds of God's love are planted in our community and bear wonderful fruit. Thank You!

Ministry Funds and Giving Information

Core Ministry Fund

Your gift supports the Core Ministries of St. Michael like Youth Ministry, Shepherding, Worship, and Education.

Micah's Initiative Ministries

Your gifts can be designated to support Micah's Backpack, Micah's Soup for Seniors, Micah's Garden or Micah's Closet.

Growing with Faith Fund

Your gift helps supports debt reduction and strengthens the overall ministry of St. Michael.

Justice and Mercy Fund

Your gifts provides assistance to families in need in the community.

Property Maintenance Fund

Your gift supports the on-going maintenance of our facility.

Online Giving

You can make a donation to St. Michael through our website: www.st-michael-lutheran-church.org. The secure server allows you to give using an electronic fund transfer, a debit card or a credit card. You can make a one-time, weekly or monthly gift.

Enduring Gifts

For information on how to make gifts to St. Michael's Mission Endowment Fund through wills and estate planning, please contact Pastor John (pastorjohn@stmlc.us).